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Date

1880-1
1880-1
1880-1
1880-1
1880-1
1882-3
1882-3
1882-3
1882-3
1882-3
1882-3
1882-3

1884-5

1884-5
1884-5
1884-5
1884-5
1886
1886
1886
1886
1887

1887
1887

Vol

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12

12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14

14
14

Page

43
54
70
85
98
1
14
18
32
53
59
69

1

16
52
76
96
1
13
25
32
1

9
10

Author

Langford ] A
Williams C
Langford ] A
Hodgson Rev ]
Cossins ] A
Baker O
Evans Rev C
Scott] O
Langford ] A
Timmins S
Timmins S
Jusserand ] ]

Churchill W]

Williams C

Davis CT

Hill ]

Jusserand ] ]
Perks C

Langford ] A
Sonnenschein E A
Fretton W G
Gillespie RW

Brassington W S

Title

Birmingham, Aston & Edgebaston as seen in Domesday book

A few notes on Heraldry in general, and on that of Birmingham in particular
The Saxons in Warwickshire

Kinver church

The Well and church of St John the Baptist, Berkswell

Notes on Norbury church

Solihull church

Solihull church [architectoral description]

Birmingham at the time of John Leland's visit, 1536

Maps or Plans of Birmingham

Old Birmingham books

Wandering life in England in the 14th century Tr. by ] O Bevan

Some unpublished letters of Sarah, Duchess of Marlborough, relating to the
building of Blenheim palace.

Warwickshire Brasses

Herefordshire and Worcestershire Brasses

Old Families of Birmingham

Wandering life in England in the 14th century tr. by ] O Bevan

Some Romano-British sources of lead

Confiscation of the Birmingham gilds

Ancient Greek Games

Hospital of St John Baptist

On some memorials of old Birmingham [early documents] [1553 survey]
Survey of the borough of Birmingham and of the manor of Barkeswell in the
county of Warwick, 1553; tr. By R W Gillespie.

An Old Birmingham lecturer: the Rev Thomas Hall, 1610 - 1665
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1887
1887
1888
1888
1888
1888
1888

1888

1889
1889
1889
1889
1889
1889
1889
1889

14
14
15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

24
26
1
10
20
27
58

78

79
95
103
107
122
125
145
152

Cossins ] A
Timmins S
Baker O
Bidlake W H
Cotton W A
Phelps A

Greenwood & Wade

Bolton H C
Camm TW
Camm T W
Brassington W S
Brassington W S
Brassington W S
Brassington W S
Baker O

List of Warwickshire Incumbents [c.1649]

St Peter's church, Bickenhill

Birmingham in 1800

Notes in the Teme Valley [churches]

Architect's rambles through south Lincolnshire

Regal mints of Tamworth, Warwick and Coventry

Cave Architecture in Western India

An inventory of goods chattles and debtes of Walter Jones, late of Chastleton,
1633

Lunar society

Some notes on old stained glass windows

Some notes on old stained glass windows [ the Priory Church, Malvern]
On bookbinding

Gunpowder plot and its connection with the Midlands

Pedigree - Wintour or Winter of Huddington and Lydney

A Short Bibliography of the Gunpowder Plot

Ancient leather drinking vessels



